

Legislation Text

File #: 22-2194, Version: 1

\*Approving Change Order #5 in the amount of \$67,144.56 for additional unforeseen conditions, under the contract awarded to Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. for Truman Waterfront Park Phase 1B; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers and amendments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon advice and consent of the City Attorney.